# 820595

	(Re	questor's Name)	
	bA)	dress)	
		dress)	
	(70	uless)	
	(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
	PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
	(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
	,		,
	(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Cor	oies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Ins	tructions to I	Filing Officer:	]
·			~
		من بأ ندخت ه	
	, M/	AR - 7 2023	
	÷ нд. 9		<u> </u>
		Office Use On	lv





E1 . I. (. 1:-611 \*•:1.62





MAY 2 6 2023 D CUSHING

# COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

Registration/Addition of Staff Members to Corporation - Savills Inc. SUBJECT:

Name of Corporation

DOCUMENT NUMBER: 820595

The enclosed Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Lizzy Santana, Project Associate

Name of Contact Person

Savills Inc.

Firm/Company

Wells Fargo Center, 333 SE 2nd Avenue, Suite 2800

Address

Miami, FL 33131

City/State and Zip Code

esantana@savills.us

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Lizzy Santana, Project Associate	305	423-1936
· · ·	_ at (	)
Name of Contact Person	Area Co	de & Daytime Telephone Number-

Name of Contact Person

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

XI\$35 Filing Fee

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

□ \$52.50 Filing Fee.

Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

... ਹ

# PROFIT CORPORATION APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

(Pursuant to s. 607.1504, F.S.)

#### SECTION I

#### (1-3 MUST BE COMPLETED)

820595

(Document number of corporation (if known)

Savills Inc.

(Name of corporation as it appears on the records of the Department of State)

2

(Incorporated under laws of)

(Date authorized to do business in Florida)

SECTION II

## (4-7 COMPLETE ONLY THE APPLICABLE CHANGES)

4. If the amendment changes the name of the corporation, when was the change effected under the laws of its jurisdiction of incorporation? <u>N/A</u>

5. N/A

(Name of corporation after the amendment, adding suffix "corporation," "company," or "incorporated," or appropriate abbreviation, if not contained in new name of the corporation)

(If new name is unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)

6. If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration.

a
(Zip Code)

## 

# 9. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 607.1504 (4), indicate that change:

Title/ Capacity	Name	Address <u>T</u>	ype of Action	
AMBR	David Melville Browne	Wells Fargo Ctr., 333 SE 2nd Ave., Ste. 2800	) [2]Add	
		Miami. Ff. 33131	{=Remove	
			🗋 Add	
			🖾 Remove	
			Q <sub>Add</sub>	
			Remove	
			Add	
			CRemove	
			🗆 Add	
			Remove	
<ol> <li>Attached is a of the applic: under the lay</li> </ol>	n Mary	videncing the amendment, authenticated not me ary of State or other official having custody of co		
	(Signature of direct a receiver or other co	or, president or other officer - it in the hands o ourt appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)	Ï	
	Thomas Capocetalo		e Managing Director	
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	( little of person	(Title of person signing)	

FILING FEE \$35.00

.